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Culinary 

New Executive Chef Greg Ryall & Executive Sous Chef Joseph Turenne are excited to showcase their culinary 

expertise this 2016-2017 season.  Over 30 new Suite Selections & Concepts, have been created, using only the 

finest ingredients available to prepare each and every menu item.  We are extremely excited about the 

upcoming season, as we celebrate our Ottawa Senator’s 25th, The NHL’s 100th & Ottawa’s 150th Anniversary. 

Some of our new featured items include:    

                                             Charcuterie Board                  Smoked Salmon Carpaccio 

                                                                                 Garlic-Pepper Seared Top Sirloin Salad        Fried Potato & Cheese Perogies 

                                                                                    Chicken and Lemongrass Dumplings             Mini Pub Style Fish and Chips 

                                                                                         Fresh house-made Bacon Burgers       Signature Mains & Sides Section   

Suite Beverage Selections    

We will be stocking all of our Suite Fridges with Molson Tall Boys, 500ml Coca Cola products and a premium 

wines portfolio selected by our partner’s at E & J Gallo Wines. 

Our new Packages, Concepts, Monthly Features, and Enhancements will also help provide a variety and unique 

choices for all of your catering requirements.    

Our Premium Catering Management Team will continue to provide professional, personable, and 

knowledgeable, service to you and your guests, and are excited to work with all of you. Please don’t hesitate 

to contact us when there is something special going on in your Suite. 

We are here to make your Suite Experience memorable and everlasting.   Go Sens Go!!!!!  
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Directory - Premium Catering Department  

Canadian Tire Centre - 1000 Palladium Dr.   Phone: 613 599-0230  Fax:  613 599-9288 

Director Premium Catering Services - Carol Harper  

harper-carol@aramark.com 613 599-0230 5011 cell 613 799-2336 

Client Services Manager– Kerri Brown  

brown-kerri@aramark.com 613 599-0230 5013  

Premium Manager / Club Bell – Casey Dowling 

dowling-casey@aramark.com 613 599-0230 4135 

Premium Special Events Manager / Ice Level Club – Diane Underwood  

underwood-diane@aramark.com 613 599-0230 4405 

Premium /Beverage Manager – Evan Scully 

scully-evan@aramark.com 613 599-0230 5013 

Suite Coordinator (Pre-orders) / Event Manager – Susan Plowman 

plowman-susan@aramark.com 613 599-0230 5010 

Food Safety Manager/Suite Coordinator – Eddy Frank 

frank-edwin@aramark.ca 613 599-0230 5020 

Executive Chef - Greg Ryall 

ryall-greg@aramark.com 613 599-0230 5007 

Executive Sous Chef – Joseph Turenne 

turenne-joseph@aramark.com 613 599-0230 5014 

Club Seat Manager – Lyndsey Stuart  

stuart-lyndsey@aramark.com 613 795-3584 

Molson Canadian Fan Deck – Jessica Degrasse  

degrasse-jessica@aramark.ca 613 795-3584 

Canadian Tire Centre Sommelier - Cherie Cole  

cole-cherie@aramark.ca 613 795-3584 

Event Day Suite Manager’s   Evan Scully, Susan Plowman, Brandi Hill, Justin Wong, Derek Mouchet,  

Pantry A – 5024   Pantry B – 5025   Pantry C – 5026   Pantry D - 5027 
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